E8025PRS7
1 10:32:02 *** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM *** 18-07-09
- Logon Procedure -
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TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER "FIN® AS THE APPLICATION-ID

0 Application ID : User ID :
PASSWORD :
DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
1 10:32:02 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2018-07-09
- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on: at: 07:39:52 by: JJSCSC
0 AEAIAAXAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAAAXAIAXAAXAAAAAAkAAkAhkAhAkhkkhkhkkhkhAkhkhAkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhAkhkhAhihiik
* THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE *
* ONLY. *
* O *
* AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME *
* REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND *
* MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY. *
* *
* PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND *
* MUST BE USED. *
* *
* *
* *
* THIS DATA BASE 1S BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT *
* 05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS. *
* *
* DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *
AEAEIAAEIAAAAAXAAAAXAAXAXAAAAXAXAXAXAAAXAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAA XX AAXAAAXXAAAAXAXxihix*k
1 10:32:02 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2018-07-09

- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: MAIL31 was mailed on: 2014-11-09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC

0 R o o kR e R R R R R R R R R SRR R R R R e R e R R R R AR AR R R R S S S R AR e o e

DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
AVAILABLE ON THE NYC INTRANET UNDER THE 1T COMMUNITY PORTAL
SECTION; GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.
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AEAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAXAAAAXAAAXAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAAXX
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EB025PRS7

1Logon accepted to library PRISEAD.

INEXT PRESRUNS

1#INPUT

DATA 91110 8025 000
1RUN DATE: 07/09/18
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

RUN TIME: 10:32:02.1

NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
REPORT: PRESRUNS

CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING
SYSTEM (CERTS)
ELIGIBLE LISTING

LIST TITLE CODE: 91110 EXAM NO:
8025
-LIST TYPE: 75 RELATED LIST
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO: 0
LIST AGENCY: 0 LIST DIVISION:
- LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, Ml & LAST) AFA
0 1.000 ARTHUR F DONOHUE 100.0000
2.000 OSVALDO MORALES 100.0000
3.000 KWESI PICKERING 100.0000
4_000 CARLO M FRAGOLA 100.0000
5.000 YURIY GRIGORYEV 97.0000
6.000 ELIAS VANDERHANS 94._.0000
7.000 MICHAEL VANBROOK 94.0000
8.000 KENNETH W CRANDELL 91.0000
9.000 ROSTISLAV YATSENKO 91.0000
10.000 MARIAM GAD 91.0000
11.000 ELLIOTT CLAIBORNE 88.0000
12.000 JITENDRA SING 88.0000
13.000 MUHAMMAD M RAHMAN 88.0000
14.000 NICHOLAS P NELSON 88.0000
15.000 AMBER L WADE 88.0000
16.000 FRANK 0 BRAGGS 88.0000
17.000 MARCO GONZALEZ 85.0000
18.000 FRANKLIN A SILVA 85.0000
19.000 MD N ISLAM 85.0000
20.000 JAMES P FIGUEROA 82.0000
21.000 AYMAN ROFAEEL 82.0000
22.000 TINU T ISAC 79.0000
23.000 EMMANUEL DUMAY 79.0000
24.000 BRIAN BROWN 79.0000
25.000 JUAN ANGEL-LOAIZA 76.0000
26.000 MICHAEL B WALLACE 76.0000
27 .000 DARREN F BENNETT 76.0000
28.000 STEPHEN A MAHON 76.0000
29.000 ANTU DAS 76.0000
30.000 MD 1QBAL HOSSAIN 76.0000
31.000 MARVIN MELEANCE 73.0000
32.000 JEFFREY MORAN 73.0000
33.000 BRADLEY MARINOS 73.0000
34.000 DESARIO L BROWN 73.0000
35.000 JOSHUA SMITH 73.0000
36.000 SANDRA R GIBSON 73.0000
37.000 JAMES MORAN 73.0000
38.000 RAYMOND E THOMAS 70.0000
39.000 RONIQUE J FLEMING 70.0000
40.000 JAHVIS WILLIAMS 70.0000
1 41 _000 L INDEN A PILGRIM 70.0000
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42.000
43.000
44000
45.000
46.000
47.000
48.000
49.000
50.000
51.000
52.000
53.000
54.000

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED

-TOTAL AGENCIES

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED:

INEXT FIN
1INAT9995 Natural

session

DANIEL
GERWIN
MAGED
BRENDEN
FAYEZ
SIGBERT
JOSEPH
COLVIN
ERIC
KEVIN

CHRISTOPHER

MICHAEL
ERICK

FOR

1
54

E8025PRS7

A
G
M

>> Om

ZOQUIER
GRIFFITH
FADEL
BETTS
I SKANDAR
BYNOE
STANLEY
BACCHUS
HIGGINS
HICKS
DRAGH INE
PERSAUD
AGUILAR

terminated normally.
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54

70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000
70.0000



